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https://www.houstontx.gov/police/youth-programs.htm 

 

Thank you for Supporting          

Tomorrow’s Heroes 

 

The Houston Police Department Explorer 

Program educates and mentors today’s 

youth so they can  become Tomorrow’s 

Heroes.   

Your support and financial contribution to 

the HPD Police Explorer Program is greatly 

appreciated. Donations are tax deductible. 

Contributions will be used to purchase  

training equipment, provide outside at-

tendance at participation in training,    

Explorer Youth Boot Camps, and Explorer 

Competition Programs. 

If you would like to support the HPD     

Explorer Program, contributions can be 

made to the Houston Police Foundation 

(501C) with an added memo of HPD   

Police Explorer Program. 

For more information or to donate online: 

 

www.SupportHPD.org 

  

 

 

http://www.SupportHPD.org


 

Completion of the Summer 

Youth Police Academy is  

required. 

 

 

The mission of the Houston Police Explorer Program is 

to provide young men and women between the ages of 

14 – 20 a unique opportunity to explore careers in the 

Law Enforcement/Criminal Justice field. Police Explorers 

interact one-on-one with police officers.  They are 

taught the importance of leadership, communication 

skills, education, self-discipline, respect, responsibility, 

and human dignity through various age-appropriate 

activities.  Explorers will also engage in service projects 

that benefit the community in building relationships and 

promoting healthy lifestyles among the youth.  

Participation in the HPD Police Explorer Program is 

FREE.    

Opportunities offered to Houston Police Explorers 
include:  

• Law enforcement and career awareness  

• Community service and recreational activities 

• Law enforcement conferences 

• Training presentations from U.S. government 
agencies such as FBI, DEA, U.S. Marshals Service, 
Secret Service, ATF 

• Training seminars at the Houston Police Academy 

• Drug, Gang and Crime Awareness 

• Summer and Co-op Employment 

• Police Explorer Competitions 

• Police Ride-Along Program 

• Community Health Fairs 

• Scout Fairs  

• Field Trips 

 Eastside Patrol Station 

 7525 Sherman 

 Officer  Angel Silva 

Angel.Silva@HoustonPolice.org 

 North Patrol Station 

 9455 West Montgomery 

 Officer Chad M. Jones 

Chadm.Jones@HoustonPolice.org 

 Northeast Patrol Station  

 8301 Ley Rd.  

 Officer Gricelda Smith  

Gricelda.Smith@HoustonPolice.org 

 HPD Training Academy 

 17000 Aldine Westfield 

 Officer Adam Sinakone 

Adam.Sinakone@HoustonPolice.org 

 Central Patrol Station & High School for 

Law Enforcement (HSLE) 

 33 Artesian 

 Officer Nicole Bienvenu 

Nicole.Bienvenu@HoustonPolice.org 

 

 

 

 South Central Patrol Station 

 2202 St. Emanuel St.  

 Officer Bertha Narvaez 

Bertha.Narvaez@HoustonPolice.org 

 South Gessner Patrol Station 

 8605 Westplace Dr.  

 Officer Damarcus Shaw 

Damarcus.Shaw@HoustonPolice.org 

 Southeast Patrol Station  

 8300 Mykawa  

 Officer Tracy Saldivar 

Tracy.Saldivar@HoustonPolice.org 

 Southwest Patrol Station 

 13097 Nitida 

 Officer Brandon Montgomery 

Brandon.Montgomery@HoustonPolice.org 

 Midwest Patrol Station  

 7277 Regency Square  

 Officer Rena Stewart 

Rena.Stweart@HoustonPolice.org 

 Westside Patrol Station 

 3203 South Dairy Ashford 

 Officer Michael Prause 

Michael.Prause@HoustonPolice.org 

If you want to learn more about the Criminal Justice field, please visit one of our 

Houston Police Explorer Posts. 

HPD Police Explorer Program 

Mission 


